English Learner Advisory Committee (ELAC)

School: _Muscatel Middle School Date: Jan 12, 2021
Agenda 3
1. Flag Salute and Call Meeting to Order—Time: By
2. Welcome/Introductions
3. Approval of Agenda and Minutes
1. Agenda approved by:
2. Seconded by:
3. Vote:
4. Minutes approved by:
5. Seconded by:
6. Vote:

4. ELD Advisement presentation—
Overview of Muscatel’s ELD Program

1.

2.
3.
4

Classes and curriculum
Placement

Who are our ELD teachers
How do they support students

6. Discuss and confirm ELAC Meetings dates and times

7. Public Comments/Opportunity to discuss other school issues and programs

8. Adjournment Time:




